

MMA 655-SC - अमृतगंत नरपतगंत प्रखंड में
मधुरा खाड नं०२. सोहेवगंत र-कल से. 6:MM
मंडल टाखा तल नरुड क निमाणा कार्य खल पान
वर्षी **Saewyana Xetva Form No. 134**
रकरा नमा मा की खरपा. 14/5/5BD-2021-22.
रकरा नमा मा की राशि. किनकिपु 25
कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि. 10.01.2022.
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि. 09.01.2023.
संवर्णन - नर-पु अ-सकृव सम.
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापी पुरत को खरपा. 11/03/2021-22

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const ⁿ of road from Madhura ward No-02 Sahab- gayi School to 6 NH Mandal to 9 tak in Narpedga Block.					
Agency - Chandra Const ⁿ					
Agreement No - 147/SBD/22-23					
Date of work order - 10/01/2022					
Time of completion - 09/01/23					
Date of Entry -					
(1.) Measurement Entry PV and fixing bench mark pillar 8 No X 1.500 Km = 12 No					
(2.) Clearing and grubbing road					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@	184.65	/m ³		
	Rs.	————		=	171355.20
5/5	Const ⁿ of granular sub-base well graded material GSB Gr-1				
891.00	m ³	Qty	TMBP-6		
	@	3231.26	/m ³		
	Rs.	————		=	2879053.00
6/	P/V and fixing of typical				
	masonry sign boards				
02 No	Qty	TMBP-7			
	@	10745.10	/m ⁰		
	Rs.	————		=	214902.00
7/	Earth work in Excavation for foundation of Stm				
149.00	m ³	Qty	TMBP-2		
	@	279.09	/m ³		
	Rs.	————		=	41584.20
8/	P/V and leveling m/c (pcc 1:2:5) at leveling course.				
23.00	m ³	Qty	TMBP-3		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@	5717.63/m ³			
	Rs	—			=13150520
9/	p/v and laying plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure				
167.01	m ³	Qty TMBP-4			
	@	6489.47/m ³			
	Rs	—			=108380620
10/	p/v and laying R.C.C. PIPE WORK				

	1st Class -				
37.50	M	Qty TMBP-3			
	@	3615.71/M			
	Rs	—			=13558920
	Total =				457522020

Add GST + L. cum = (H) 59477920

(A) Total = 516999920

Add S. Fee 10%

(1) E/W — 1160.40 m³@ 34.81/m³ × 10% = 403920(2) G.I.B. — 891.00 m²

@ 559.16/m × 10% = 4982120

(3) 1000 mm Ø — 37.50 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 0.76/m x 10% =					3.00
(4.) PCC M15 — 23.00 m ³					
@ 520.26/m ³ x 10% =					1196.00
(5.) PCC M20 — 167.01 m ³					
@ 595.16/m ³ x 10% =					9940.00
B T =					64999.20
(A + B) =					5234998.20
Less Belong 13% 2H					6805.20
Net pay =					5228193.00
(d) 14/11/23					
Jurab					
10-4-23					
10/4/23					